SOUTHPOINTE SCHOOL

School Fee Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee
Fee Name / Description 2021-22 2020-21 Fee Category
CTF: Art 7 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Art 8 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Art9 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Baking 100 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: Baking 200 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: Baking 300 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: Cartooning 100 S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction 100 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction 200 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
CTF: Construction 300 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Optional Course
CTF: Digital Media and Design 7 S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Digital Media and Design 8 S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Digital Media and Design 9 S 15.00 | $ 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Drama 100 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Film Production 100 S 5.00 | $ 5.00 Optional Course
CTF: Film Production 200 S 5.00 | $ 5.00 Optional Course
CTF: Fitness and Wellness 100 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Fitness and Wellness 200 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Fitness and Wellness 300 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Foods 100 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: Foods 200 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: Foods 300 S 35.00 | S 35.00 Optional Course
CTF: General Music 100 S 15.00 | S 15.00 Optional Course
CTF: Leadership 8 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
CTF: Leadership 9 S 10.00 | S 10.00 Optional Course
CTF: Learning Strategies/Study Skills 100 S 5.00 | $ 5.00 Optional Course
CTF: Outdoor Pursuits 7 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Optional Course
CTF: Outdoor Pursuits 9 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Optional Course
CTF: Technology 100 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 Optional Course
Badminton - Elementary S 10.00 | S 10.00 Extracurricular
Badminton - Junior High S 120.00 | S 120.00 Extracurricular
Badminton - Senior High S 120.00 | S 120.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Elementary S 5.00 | S 5.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Boys S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Junior Girls S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Boys S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Basketball - Senior Girls S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country Running - Elementary S 55.00 | S 55.00 Extracurricular
Cross Country Running - Junior High S 45.00 | $ 45.00 Extracurricular
Golf - Junior High S 65.00 | S 65.00 Extracurricular
Handball - Junior Boys S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Handball - Junior Girls S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Handball - Senior Boys S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Handball - Senior Girls S 175.00 | S 175.00 Extracurricular
Running Club - Elementary S 20.00 | $ 20.00 Extracurricular
Track & Field - Elementary S 4500 | S 45.00 Extracurricular
Track & Field - Junior High S 4500 | S 45.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior Boys S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Junior Girls S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Boys S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
Volleyball - Senior Girls S 200.00 | $ 200.00 Extracurricular
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Battle of the Books S 1450 | S 14.50 Activity Fees

Field Trips - ECS S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 1 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 2 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 3 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 4 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 5 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 6 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 7 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 8 S 40.00 | $ 40.00 Activity Fees

Field Trips - Gr 9 S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

General Music S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Outdoor Education Field Trip - Birch Bay S 76.00 | S 76.00 Activity Fees

Science Olympics S 50.00 | S 50.00 Activity Fees

Ski Trip - Lift Ticket Only/Lesson (own equipment & helmet) S 42.25 | $ 40.25 Activity Fees

Ski Trip - Lift Ticket/Lesson/Ski Rental S 5350 | S 50.75 Activity Fees

Ski Trip - Lift Ticket/Lesson/Snowboard Rental S 5350 | S 50.75 Activity Fees

WISEST Conference S 51.40 | S 51.40 Activity Fees

Young Author's Conference S 31.50 | S 31.50 Activity Fees

Young Scientist Conference S 40.00 | S 40.00 Activity Fees

Noon Supervision - ECS S 55.00 | S 44.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities
Noon Supervision - Gr 1-6 S 105.00 | S 84.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities
Noon Supervision - Junior High S 55.00 | $ 44.00 Lunch Supervision & Activities




